52087553 REV 2 © 2020 Greenlee Tools, Inc. 6/20
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Reel-X™Fish Tape
Read and understand all of the instructions and
safety information in this manual before operating
or servicing this tool.
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5.	 Fish Tape
6.	 Storage Lock
7.	 Screws
2.
1.
6.
3.
4.
5.
7.
Fish Tape Material Specifications
Catalog
Number
Material Type Diameter Length Tensile Strength Pulling End Type Weight Replacement
Cartridge
FTXF-50 Fiberglass 11/64” (4.4 mm) Dia. 50’ (15.2 m) 300 lbs (1.3 kN) Eyelet 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) RFTXF-50
FTXF-100 Fiberglass 11/64” (4.4 mm) Dia. 100’ (30.5 m) 300 lbs (1.3 kN) Eyelet 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg) RFTXF-100
FTXS-65 Spring Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 65’ (19.8 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Formed Hook 4.4 lbs (2.0 kg) RFTXS-65
FTXS-125 Spring Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 125’ (38.1 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Formed Hook 5.9 lbs (2.7 kg) RFTXS-125
FTXS-240 Spring Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 240’ (73.2 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Formed Hook 8.7 lbs (3.9 kg) RFTXS-240
FTXS-100W Spring Steel 1/4” (6.4 mm) Wide 100’ (30.5 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Formed Hook 8.1 lbs (3.7 kg) RFTXS-100W
FTXSS-65 Stainless Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 65’ (19.8 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Speed Flex® Leader 4.4 lbs (2.0 kg) RFTXSS-65
FTXSS-125 Stainless Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 125’ (38.1 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Speed Flex® Leader 5.9 lbs (2.7 kg) RFTXSS-125
FTXSS-240 Stainless Steel 1/8” (3.2 mm) Wide 240’ (73.2 m) 400 lbs (1.8 kN) Speed Flex® Leader 8.7 lbs (3.9 kg) RFTXSS-240
Unit Specifications
Housing Diameter Housing Thickness Cartridge Diameter Cartridge Thickness
12.8” (325 mm) 2.5” (64 mm) 11.3” (287 mm) 1.5” (38 mm)
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664